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Milton Lady Panther Softball 2021

Date Day Opponent Site Time
10-Feb Wednesday Preseason Jay (varsity) Pace 4:00
11-Feb Thursday Preseason Pace (varsity) Pace 6:00
18-Feb Thursday Washington (varsity) Away 6:00
22-Feb Monday Catholic (varsity) Away 6:00
23-Feb Tuesday Navarre Away 4:30/6:30
25-Feb Thursday Gulf Breeze (varsity) Away 6:00
2/25-2/27 Thur-Sat WF JV Tournament Away TBD
2-Mar Tuesday Niceville Away 4:30/6:30
4-Mar Thursday Crestview Home 4:30/6:30
8-Mar Monday Tate Away 4:30/6:30
9-Mar Tuesday Gulf Breeze (varsity) Home 6:00
3/10-3/13 Wed-Sat Pace JV Tournament Away TBD
11-Mar Thursday West Florida Home 4:30/6:30
3/20- 3/23 Sat-Tues FL/AL Challenge Home TBD
26-Mar Friday Pace Home 4:30/6:30
30-Mar Tuesday Escambia Home 4:30/6:30
1-Apr Thursday West Florida Away 4:30/6:30
6-Apr Tuesday Crestview Away 4:30/6:30
8-Apr Thursday Escambia Away 4:30/6:30
9-Apr Friday Pace Away 4:30/6:30
12-Apr Monday Catholic (varsity) Home 6:00
13-Apr Tuesday Navarre Home 4:30/6:30
15-Apr Thursday Tate Home 4:30/6:30
20-Apr Tuesday Niceville Home 4pm/6pm
22-Apr Thursday Northview Home 4:30/6:30
4/26 - 4/29 Mon-Thur District Tournament Pace TBD
5/5-5/6 Wed-Thurs Regional Quarterfinals TBD TBD
11-May Tuesday Regional Semifinals TBD TBD
14-May Friday Regional Finals TBD TBD
May 18-22 State Championship Clermont TBD
*All game dates/times subject to change as necessary due to weather or other conditions/circumstances.
Head (V) Kevin Jordan
Principal Tim Short Assistant (V) Justin Alexancler
AD George Blake Head (JV) Rebecca Knapp
Assistant (JV) Britt Shore




Volunteer (JV) Micaela Cooley




